HYDRAULIC
TUNNEL THRUSTERS
d
LET US
INTRODUCE
OURSELVES
For over 30 years, Thrustmaster of Texas
has been designing, manufacturing and

motor or a diesel engine running at a constant
speed as the hydraulic transmission controls pro-
peller speed and direction of rotation.
DIESEL HYDRAULIC POWER UNITELECTRIC MOTOR HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
Model
Tunnel Data Power Nominal
Thrust
Hydraulics
Pressure / Flow at rated output
Weight
Thruster
Diameter
  in          mm
Length
  in         mm HHP kW lbf kN USGPM l/min PSID bar lbs kg
16TT30-AL 16 400 36 900 30 22 600 2.7 32 120 1750 121 200 90
16TT40-AL 16 400 36 900 40 30 800 2.6 35 130 2100 144 200 90
16TT50-AL 16 400 36 900 50 37 1000 4.4 38 130 2500 172 200 90
16TT60-AL 16 400 36 900 60 45 1200 5.4 40 150 2800 193 200 90
16TT70-AL 16 400 36 900 70 52 1400 6.2 52 200 2450 169 200 90
24TT60-AL 24 600 36 900 60 45 1250 5.6 47 180 2200 152 280 120
24TT70-AL 24 600 36 900 70 52 1500 6.7 50 190 2450 169 280 120
24TT80-AL 24 600 36 900 80 60 1700 7.6 52 200 2650 162 280 120
24TT90-AL 24 600 36 900 90 67 1900 8.5 54 200 2900 200 280 120
24TT100-AL 24 600 36 900 100 75 3250 9.6 64 240 2700 186 280 120
24TT110-AL 24 600 36 900 112 84 2350 10.5 66 250 2900 200 280 120
30TT100-AL 30 750 36 900 100 75 2200 9.8 56 210 3000 207 540 250
30TT125-AL 30 750 36 900 125 93 2600 12 73 270 3000 207 540 250
30TT150-AL 30 750 36 900 150 112 3000 13 95 360 2700 186 540 250
30TT175-AL 30 750 36 900 175 130 3400 15 98 370 3100 214 540 250
30TT200-AL 30 750 36 900 200 150 3800 16.9 120 450 2900 200 540 250
36TT150-AL 36 900 36 900 150 112 3200 14 85 320 3000 207 620 280
36TT175-AL 36 900 36 900 175 130 3750 17 115 430 2600 179 620 280
36TT200-AL 36 900 36 900 200 149 4300 19 120 450 3000 206 620 280
36TT225-AL 36 900 36 900 225 168 4750 21 143 540 2700 186 620 280
36TT250-AL 36 900 36 900 250 186 5250 23 150 570 2900 200 620 280
Model
Tunnel Data Power Nominal
Thrust
Hydraulics
Pressure / Flow at rated output
Weight
Thruster
Diameter
  in          mm
Length
  in         mm HHP kW lbf kN USGPM l/min PSID bar lbs kg
16TT30-CS 16 400 36 900 30 20 600 2.7 32 120 1750 121 250 110
16TT40-CS 16 400 36 900 40 30 800 2.6 35 130 2100 144 250 110
16TT50-CS 16 400 36 900 50 40 1000 4.4 38 140 2500 172 250 110
16TT60-CS 16 400 36 900 60 45 1200 5.4 40 150 2800 193 250 110
16TT70-CS 16 400 36 900 70 50 1400 6.2 52 200 2450 169 250 110
24TT60-CS 24 600 36 900 60 45 1250 5.6 47 180 2200 152 360 160
24TT70-CS 24 600 36 900 70 50 1500 6.7 50 190 2450 169 360 160
24TT80-CS 24 600 36 900 80 60 1700 7.6 52 200 2650 162 360 160
24TT90-CS 24 600 36 900 90 70 1900 8.5 54 210 2900 200 360 160
24TT100-CS 24 600 36 900 100 75 3250 9.6 64 240 2700 186 360 160
24TT110-CS 24 600 36 900 112 85 2350 10.5 66 250 2900 200 360 160
30TT100-CS 30 750 36 900 100 75 2200 9.8 56 210 3000 207 500 220
30TT125-CS 30 750 36 900 125 90 2600 12 73 270 3000 207 500 220
30TT150-CS 30 750 36 900 150 110 3000 13 95 360 2700 190 500 220
30TT175-CS 30 750 36 900 175 130 3400 15 98 370 3100 214 500 220
30TT200-CS 30 750 36 900 200 150 3800 16.9 120 450 2900 200 500 220
36TT150-CS 36 900 36 900 150 110 3200 14 85 320 3000 207 620 280
36TT175-CS 36 900 36 900 175 130 3750 17 115 430 2600 180 620 280
36TT200-CS 36 900 36 900 200 150 4300 19 120 450 3000 200 620 280
36TT225-CS 36 900 36 900 225 170 4750 21 143 540 2700 190 620 280
36TT250-CS 36 900 36 900 250 190 5250 23 150 570 2900 200 620 280
42TT300-CS 42 1100 36 900 300 220 7100 31.5 143 540 3600 250 925 420
42TT350-CS 42 1100 36 900 350 260 8250 36.6 150 560 4000 270 925 420
48TT350-CS 48 1200 76 1900 350 260 8300 36.9 184 700 3300 230 2400 1088
48TT400-CS 48 1200 76 1900 400 300 9100 40 178 670 3850 260 2400 1088

BENEFIT A dedicated thruster hydraulic system is not necessarily required. An existing hydraulic system may be used to drive the thruster or Thrustmaster can
furnish a system that powers a variety of devices in addition to the thruster.
FEATURE The hydraulic drive train can instantly relieve any transmission overloads making the tunnel thruster extremely resilient and durable.
BENEFIT Foreign objects ingested by the tunnel will not damage the hydraulic drive train as the hydraulic system instantly relieves any transmission overloads.
FEATURE Noise suppression - Thrustmaster tunnel thrusters have very low mechanical noise since they do not use right angle gear transmissions
BENEFIT In noise critical situations - the hydraulic transmission can be designed to operate quietly by generous sizing of fluid conductors, use of resilient piping
supports and bulkhead penetrations, and by using intrinsically quiet hydraulic pumps.
FEATURE Bi-directional rope cutters installed on every thruster.
BENEFIT Rope cutters prevent binding of propeller and damage to seals by cutting through lines and ropes that would otherwise become intertwined in the
thruster propeller and seal cavity during operation.
applications
200 HP (150 kW) aluminum hydraulic tunnel thruster model
30TT200-AL and a 400 HP (300 kW) retractable azimuth thruster
model TH400RN-AL installed on the 190 ft (58 m) DPS-2 Fast Supply
Vessel Alice G. McCall.
Two 70 HP (52 kW) aluminum hydraulic tunnel thrusters model 16TT70HAL
classed by Lloyds installed on a crew boat.
250 HP (190 kW) hydraulic tunnel thruster model 36TT250-CS classed by ABS installed on
150 ft (45 m) DPS-1 Offshore Supply Vessel Mr. Ed.
Four 250 HP (185 kW) aluminum hydraulic tunnel thrusters model 36TT250-
AL installed on Seaworks’ diving support vessel “Seamaster”. For main propul-
sion, the vessel uses two Thrustmaster azimuth thrusters model TH1000MZ
of 1000HP (750kW) each.
200 HP (150 kW) model 30TT200 hydraulic tunnel thruster installed on
the research vessel Polaris along with two hydraulic azimuth thrusters
model TH300N.
Two 900 HP (670 kW) hydraulic tunnel thrusters model 66TT900-CS installed on the multi-purpose oil field con-
struction and intervention vessel Helix Q-4000.